s it

AT EXPO SQUARE

SEPTEMBER SIMULCAST CALENDAR

11:00
11:45
11:50
12:00
2:00
3:45
4:00
4:00
6:00
6:05

13
11:00
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:15

3:15
4:00
6:00
6:05

20
11:00
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00

2:30
3:15
4:00
6:00
6:05

27
11:00
11:30
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00

1:00
2:30
3:00
3:15
4:00
6:00
6:05

Gulfstream Trop
Saratoga
Monmouth Park
Woodbine Thred
Ruidoso Downs
Golden Gate
Del Mar

Prairie Meadows
Mountaineer
Lone Star Park

Gulfstream Trop
Monmouth Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Kentucky D owns
Golden Gate
Prairie Meadows
Mountaineer
Lone StarPark

Gulfstream Trop
C hurchill D owns
Monmouth Park
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Santa Anita
Golden Gate
Prairie Meadows
Mountaineer
Lone StarPark

Gulfstream Trop
Pimlico

C hurchill D owns
Monmouth Park
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Zia Park

Santa Anita
Remington Park
Golden Gate
Prairie Meadows
Mountaineer
Lone Star Park

7
11:00
11:45
11:50
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15
12:15

1:20
2:00
3:05
3:15
3:45
4:00
4:00
4:40
6:00
14
11:50
11:55
12:15
1:20
3:05
3:45
4:00
4:40
5:00
6:00

21
11:50
11:55
12:15

1:00
1:20
3:05
3:45
4:00
5:00
6:00

28
11:30
11:50
11:55
12:15

1:00
1:20
3:45
4:00
5:00
6:00

G ulfstream Trop
S aratoga
Monmouth Park
Thistledown
Parx Racing
Woodbine Thred
Delaware Park
Kentucky D owns
Indiana G rand
Ruidoso Downs
Louisiana
Golden G ate
Presque Isle
Del Mar

Prairie Meadows
Canterbury
Mountaineer

Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Louisiana
Presque Isle
Prairie Meadows
Canterbury
Northfield
Mountaineer

Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Zia Park

Indiana Grand
Louisiana
Presque Isle
Prairie Meadows
Northfield
Mountaineer

Pimlico
Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Zia Park

Indiana Grand
Presque Isle
Prairie Meadows
Northfield
Mountaineer

Wednesday Thursday

2
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15

1:20
3:05
3:45
4:35
5:00
5:00
6:00

11:30
11:50
11:55
12:15
12:15
1:20
3:05
3:45
4:40
5:00
5:00
6:00

16
11:50
11:55
12:15
12:15

1:20
3:05
3:45
4:40
5:00
5:00
6:00
7:07

23
11:30
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:15

1:20
3:05
3:45
5:00
5:00
6:00
7:07

30
11:30
11:50
11:55
12:15

1:20
3:45
5:00
5:00
6:00

Saratoga
Thistledown
Parx Racing

C hurchill D owns
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Louisiana
Presque Isle

C anterbury
Northfield
Penn National
Mountaineer

Gulfstream Trop
Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Kentucky D owns
Indiana G rand
Louisiana
Presque Isle
Canterbury
Northfield

Penn National
Mountaineer

Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Kentucky D owns
Indiana G rand
Louisiana
Presque Isle

C anterbury
Northfield

Penn National
Mountaineer
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
C hurchill D owns
Thistedown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Louisiana
Presque Isle
Northfield

Penn National
Mountaineer
Remington Park

Pimlico
Thistledown
Parx Racing
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Presque Isle
Northfield
Penn National
Mountaineer

3
11:00
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:15

1:20
2:05
2:20
3:15
3:45
4:35
6:00
7:07

10
11:00
11:40
11:50
12:15
12:15

1:20
2:05
3:45
4:40
6:00
7:07

17
11:00
11:40
11:45
11:50
12:15

1:20
2:05
2:20
3:15
3:45
5:50
6:00
7:07

24
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:15

1:20
2:05
2:20
3:00
3:15
3:45
5:50
6:00
7:07

Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Thistledown

C hurchill D owns
S aratoga
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Arlington
Woodbine Thred
Golden Gate
Presque Isle
Canterbury
Charles Town Races
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Thistledown
Delaware Park
Kentucky D owns
Indiana G rand
Arlington
Presque Isle

C anterbury
Charles Town Races
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Churchill D owns
Thistledown
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Arlington
Woodbine Thred
Golden Gate
Presque Isle
Evangeline
Charles Town Races
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Pimlico

C hurchill D owns
Thistledown
Belmont Park
Delaware Park
Indiana G rand
Arlington
Woodbine Thred
S anta Anita
Golden Gate
Presque Isle
Evangeline
Charles Town Races
Remington Park

10:00
11:00
11:20
11:40
11:50
12:00
2:00
2:05
3:05
3:15
4:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
7:07

1
11:00
11:40
12:00

2:05
3:15
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:07

18
11:00
11:40
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:00

2:05
3:15
4:00
5:00
5:50
6:00
6:00
7:07

25
11:00
11:00
11:45
12:00
12:00
12:00

2:05
3:00
3:15
4:00
5:00
5:50
6:00
6:00
7:07

Churchill D owns
Gulfstream Trop
Saratoga

Laurel Park
Monmouth Park
Woodbine Thred
Ruidoso Downs
Arlington
Stronach 5
Golden Gate
Del Mar
Northfield

Penn National
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Lone StarPark
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Woodbine Thred
Arlington

Golden G ate
Monmouth Park
Penn National
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Churchill D owns
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Arlington

Golden G ate
Monmouth Park
Penn National
Evangeline
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Pimlico

C hurchill D owns
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Arlington

Santa Anita
Golden G ate
Monmouth Park
Penn National
Evangeline
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Remington Park

10:00
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:50
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15
2:00
2:05
3:00
3:05
3:15
5:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:07
12
11:00
11:00
11:40
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:15
12:15
2:05
3:05
3:15
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
7:07

19
11:00
11:25
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:15

2:05
2:30
3:05
3:15
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:50
6:00
6:05
7:07

26
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:15

1:00
2:05
2:30
3:15
5:00
5:50
6:00
6:00
6:05
7:07

Churchill D owns
Saratoga
Gulfstream Trop
Laurel Park
Monmouth Park
Thistledown
Parx Racing
Woodbine Thred
Delaware Park
Ruidoso Downs
Arlington

Del Mar
Louisiana
Golden G ate
Northfield
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Lone StarPark
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Woodbine Thred
Laurel Park
Monmouth Park
Parx Racing

Will Rogers Dwns
Delaware Park
Kentucky D owns
Arlington
Louisiana

Golden G ate
Northfield
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Lone StarPark
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Parx Racing
Laurel Park
Monmouth Park
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Delaware Park
Arlington

Santa Anita
Louisiana

Golden G ate
Charles Town Races
Churchill D owns
Northfield
Evangeline
Prairie Meadows
Lone StarPark
Remington Park

Gulfstream Trop
Pimlico

C hurchill D owns
Monmouth Park
Parx Racing
Belmont Park
Will Rogers Dwns
Woodbine Thred
Delaware Park
Zia Park
Arlington

Santa Anita
Golden G ate
Northfield
Evangeline
Charles Town Races
Prairie Meadows
Lone StarPark
Remington Park



