

## SEPTEMBER SIMULCAST CALENDAR

Sunday	Monday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		2 11:45 Saratoga 11:50 Thistledown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:00 Churchill Downs 12:15 Delaware Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:05 Louisiana 3:45 Presque Isle 4:35 Canterbury 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Penn National 6:00 Mountaineer	3 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:40 Laurel Park 11:50 Thistledown 12:00 Churchill Downs 12:10 Saratoga 12:15 Delaware Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 2:05 Arlington 2:20 Woodbine Tbred 3:15 Golden Gate 3:45 Presque Isle 4:35 Canterbury 6:00 Charles Town Races 7:07 Remington Park	4 10:00 C hurchill Downs 11:00 G ulfstream Trop 11:20 Saratoga 11:40 Laurel Park 11:50 Monmouth Park 12:00 R vidoso Downs 2:00 R vidoso Downs 2:05 Arlington 3:05 S tronach 5 3:15 G olden Gate 4:00 Del Mar 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Penn National 6:00 C harles Town Races 6:00 Prairie Meadows 6:05 Lone Star Park 7:07 R emington Park	5 10:00 C hurchill Downs 10:45 S aratoga 11:00 G ulfstream Trop 11:10 Laurel Park 11:50 Monmouth Park 11:50 Thistedown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:00 Woodbine Tbred 12:15 Delaware Park 2:00 Ruidoso Downs 2:05 Arlington 3:00 Del Mar 3:05 Louisiana 3:15 G olden Gate 5:00 Northfield 6:00 C harles Town Races 6:00 Prairie Meadows 7:00 Lone Star Park 7:07 Remington Park
6 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:45 Saratoga 11:50 Monmouth Park 12:00 Woodbine Tbred 2:00 Ruidoso Downs 3:45 Golden Gate 4:00 Del Mar 4:00 Prairie Meadows 6:00 Mountaineer 6:05 Lone Star Park	7 11:00 G ulfstream Trop 11:45 Saratoga 11:50 Monmouth Park 11:50 Thistedown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:00 Woodbine Tbred 12:15 Delaware Park 12:15 Collaware Park 12:15 Kentucky Downs 12:00 Ruidoso Downs 3:05 Louisiana 3:15 Golden Gate 3:45 Presque Isle 4:00 Prairie Meadows 4:40 Canterbury 6:00 Mountaineer	9 11:30 Gulfstream Trop 11:50 Thistledown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:15 Delaware Park 12:15 Kentucky Downs 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:05 Louisiana 3:45 Presque Isle 4:40 Canterbury 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Penn National 6:00 Mountaineer	1011:00Gulfstream Trop11:40Laurel Park11:50Thistedown12:15Delaware Park12:15Kentucky Downs1:20Indiana Grand2:05Arlington3:45Presque Isle4:40Canterbury6:00Charles Town Races7:07Remington Park	1111:00G ulfstream Trop11:40Laurel Park12:00Woodbine Tbred2:05Arlington3:15G olden G ate4:00Moomouth Park5:00Penn National6:00C harles Town Races6:00C harles Town Races6:00Remington Park	12   11:00 G ulfstream Trop   11:00 G ulfstream Trop   11:00 Laurel Park   11:50 Monmouth Park   11:55 Parx Racing   12:00 Will Rogers D wns   12:15 Delaware Park   12:15 Louislana   3:05 Louislana   3:15 G olden G ate   5:00 Northfield   6:00 Charles Town Races   6:00 Louis Lar Park   7:07 Remington Park
13 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:50 Monmouth Park 12:00 Will Rogers Dwns 12:00 Woodbine Tbred 12:15 Kentucky Downs 3:15 Golden Gate 4:00 Prairie Meadows 6:00 Mountaineer 6:05 Lone Star Park	11:50Thistledown11:50Thistledown11:55Parx Racing12:15Delaware Park1:20Indiana Grand3:05Louisiana3:45Presque Isle4:00Prairie Meadows4:40Canterbury5:00Northfield6:00Mountaineer	1611:50Thistledown11:55Parx Racing12:15Delaware Park12:15Kentucky Downs1:20Indiana Grand3:05Louisiana3:45Presque Isle4:40Canterbury5:00Northfield5:00Penn National6:00Penn National6:00Remington Park	1711:00Gulfstream Trop11:40Laurel Park11:45C hurchill Downs11:50Thistledown12:15Delaware Park1:20Indiana Grand2:05Arlington2:20Woodbine Tbred3:15Golden Gate3:45Presque Isle5:50Evangeline6:00C harles Town Races7:07Remington Park	1811:00Gulfstream Trop11:40Laurel Park11:45Churchill Downs12:00Belmont Park12:00Woldbine Tbred2:05Arlington3:15Golden Gate4:00Monmouth Park5:00Evangeline6:00Charles Town Races6:00Prairie Meadows7:07Remington Park	1911:00G ulfstream Trop11:25Parx Racing11:40Laurel Park11:50Monmouth Park12:00Belmont Park12:00Woodbine Tored12:15Delaware Park2:05Arlington2:30Santa Anita3:05Louisiana3:15G olden G ate4:00Charles Town Races5:00Churchill Downs5:00Prairie Meadows6:05Lone Star Park7:07Paminton Park
20 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:45 C hurchill Downs 11:50 Monmouth Park 12:00 Belmont Park 12:00 Will Rogers Dwns 12:00 Wodbine Thred 2:30 Santa Anita 3:15 Golden Gate 4:00 Prairie Meadows 6:00 Mountaineer 6:05 Lone Star Park	21 11:50 Thistiedown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:15 Delaware Park 1:00 Zia Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:45 Presque Isle 4:00 Prairie Meadows 5:00 Northfield 6:00 Mountaineer	23 11:30 Gulfstream Trop 11:45 Churchill Downs 11:50 Thistedown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:15 Delaware Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:05 Louisiana 3:45 Presque Isle 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Penn National 6:00 Mountaineer 7:07 Remington Park	2411:00Gulfstream Trop11:00Pimlico11:45Churchill Downs11:50Thistledown12:00Belmont Park12:15Delaware Park12:10Indiana Grand2:05Arlington2:20Woodbine Tbred3:00Santa Anita3:15Golden G ate3:45Presque Isle5:50E vangeline6:00C harles Town Races7:07Remington Park	25 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:00 Pimlico 11:45 Churchill Downs 12:00 Belmont Park 12:00 Will Rogers Dwns 12:00 Woodbine Tbred 2:05 Arlington 3:00 Santa Anita 3:15 Golden Gate 4:00 Mommouth Park 5:00 Penn National 5:50 Evangeline 6:00 Charles Town Races 6:00 Prairie Meadows 7:07 Remington Park	7:07 R emington Park   26 11:00 G ulfstream Trop   11:00 Pimlico   11:45 Churchill Downs   11:55 Parx Racing   12:00 Belmont Park   12:00 Wilk Rogers Dwns   12:00 Wilk Rogers Dwns   12:00 Woodbine Tbred   12:15 Delaware Park   1:00 Zia Park   2:05 Arlington   2:30 Santa Anita   3:15 Golden G ate   5:00 Northfield   5:50 Evangeline   6:00 Charles Town Races   6:00 Park Town Races   6:05 Lone Star Park
27 11:00 Gulfstream Trop 11:30 Pimlico 11:45 Churchill Downs 11:50 Momouth Park 12:00 Belmont Park 12:00 Woodhine Tbred 12:00 Woodhine Tbred 1:00 Zia Park 2:30 Santa Anita 3:00 Remington Park 3:15 Golden Gate 4:00 Prairie Meadows 6:00 Mountaineer 6:05 Lone Star Park	28 11:30 Pimlico 11:50 Thistledown 11:55 Parx Racing 12:15 Delaware Park 1:00 Zia Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:45 Presque Isle 4:00 Prairie Meadows 5:00 Northfield 6:00 Mountaineer	30 11:30 Pimilico 11:50 Thistledown 11:55 Dataxracing 12:15 Delaware Park 1:20 Indiana Grand 3:45 Presque Isle 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Northfield 5:00 Penn National 6:00 Mountaineer			